
Association of Indian Universities & 

Academic and Administrative Development Centre (AADC) 

Under the Aegis of  

    Staff Development Cell 

Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University 

           Organizes Two Days Workshop on “Financial Management” 

14th-15th March, 2024  
 

NOTICE 
 

Following is the List of participants selected for the Two days workshop on Financial Management during 14th – 15th  

March, 2024. They all are requested to report to the registration desk between 9.00 am to 9.30 a.m. failing which the seat 

would be offered to the participants from the waiting list. 

Venue: E Block Seminar Hall 

Time: 9.30 am to 10.00 am 

List of Participants 

 
Email Address Employee Name Department Mobile Designation 

1 
manoj.sharma@ipu.ac.in Manoj Kumar Sharma USHSS 9350508880 Section Officer 

2 
ajay_goel3@yahoo.com Dr. Ajay Kumar Goel 

CEDM/USMC/ 
CEPS/ USMAS 

8700251176 G.A. 

3 
jitenderssingh1@gmail.com JITENDER SINGH CEDM 8130517430 Junior Assistant 

4 
sanjivverma@ipu.ac.in Sanjiv Kumar USIC&T 9896148558 

Technical  
Assistant 

5 rajesh_schenck@rediffmail.c
om 

Rajesh Kumar USIC&T 7011030481 
Technical 
Assistant 

6 
naveen@ipu.ac.in Naveen Bhardwaj Legal and RTI 9911193007 Section Officer 

7 
jpmanjhiipu@gmail.com JAI PRAKASH MANJHI 

ADMISSIONS 
BRANCH 

9968563946 
LAB.ASSISTANT 

Gr.1 

8 
sarvesh@ipu.ac.in Sarvesh Kumar Mishra 

Director 
Development 

9873032995 Section Officer 

9 
hellopratapji@gmail.com Ajeet Pratap UITS 9899264098 

Technical 
Assistant 

10 
vandana@ipu.ac.in Vandana Saini Examination 9810770354 Assistant 

11 
sushil@ipu.ac.in Sushil Kumar Accounts Branch 9868472233 Assistant 

12 
ektabhatnagar@ipu.ac.in Ekta Bhatnagar Accounts 8076320680 AAO 

13 
kusum.s@ipu.ac.in Kusum Finance & Account 9971765987 

Assistant Account 
Officer 

14 
nandnisingh4561@gmail.co

m 
Nandni 

University School of 
Humanities and 
Social Science 

7011071307 Junior Assistant 

15 
dasro09@gmail.com Robin Das Admissions 8527900551 Junior Assistant 

16 
khush.gm@gmail.com Khushboo 

University School of 
Mass 

Communication 
8510076711 Junior Assistant 



17 
dkn@ipu.ac.in Dinesh Nautiyal Affiliation Branch 9810866792 Section Officer 

18 
vktopya@gmail.com Vinay Kumar Affiliation Branch 9013534064 Jr. Assistant 

19 sandeepdgdogra@gmail.co
m 

Sandeep Kumar Affiliation Branch 9811286883 M.T.S 

20 
snehlata@ipu.ac.in SNEHLATA EXAMINATION 07011338080 GA(ACCOUNT) 

21 dhruvnegi04102001@gmail.
com 

Dhruv Negi UITS 9599490332 Jr. Assistant 

22 avinashbenerji321@gmail.co
m 

Avinash Benerji UITS 8506858746 
Desktop Support 

Engineer 

23 
tilak1970@gmail.com Tilak Raj UITS 9711426842 

Desktop Support 
Engineer 

24 arbindkumarsingh1993@gm
ail.com 

Arbind Kumar Singh UITS 8826467370 Printer Engineer 

25 
deepakkumar@ipu.ac.in Deepak Kumar RDC 8700453903 Section Officer 

26 
sanjeev84a@gmail.com 

SANJEEV KUMAR 
SHARMA 

EXAMINATION 
DEPTT. 

9560446041 ASSISTANT 

27 
ratneshpjvc@gmail.com Ratnesh Singh V C Sectt. 9958279345 Photographer 

28 
rksharma@ipu.ac.in Ram Kishor Sharma 

Vice Chancellor 
Secretariat 

9891394539 General Assistant 

29 
poonambrij11@gmail.com Poonam Examination 8826880326 Sr.stenographer 

30 
sachinsejwal@ipu.ac.in Sachin Sejwal 

Examination 
Division 

9868999379 General Assistant 

31 tarunkumar17091991@gmail
.com 

Tarun Kumar 
Staff Development 

Cell 
9911868070 Jr. Assistant 

32 
sanjeev@ipu.ac.in Sanjeev Kumar 

Examination 
(Conduct Branch) 

9871774959 Assistant 

33 
ysv786@yahoo.com Yogender Singh 

Examination 
Division 

7056100330 Assistant 

34 
traptiabhi2003@gmail.com Trapti  Sharma Examination 9810661603 Assistant 

35 
rohitprasad2826@gmail.com Rohit USE 9868072826 Jr. Assistant 

36 
badhaniarvind@yahoo.co.in Arvind Mohan Badhani USEM 8700448049 Lab Assistant Gr-1 

37 
madhulika@ipu.ac.in Madhulika UIRC 

9818742525
  

Professional 
Library Assistant 

 

 

Prof.Arvinder Kaur            

Chairperson,  

Staff development Cell 


